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Ser No. No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB

1 15780133A Nk Ankit Kumar ZSB BAGHPAT

2 14840602-N, RANK: SEPPOY, AWANISH KUMAR SHARMA ZSB BHIND M.P.

3 780999-R, SGT,      SK PANDEY ZSB CHAPRA.

4 15146433X,  EX. HAV DAVENDER SINGH RAGHAV ZSB GURUGRAM

5 2692232A L/Nk Nand Kishore ZSB GURUGRAM

6 15166577F L/NK MOHIT KUMAR ZSB GURUGRAM

7 14671062X Sep Dharmender Kumar ZSB GURUGRAM

8 796388-B  SGT  Ram Sharan  Pandey ZSB Kanpur

9 148378K NK/MT Deepak Dhaka ZSB Rohtak

10 15566267K ACP/HAV VED KUMAR TIWARI (Retd) ZSB Rewa (MP)

11 780390-L Sgt Prem Sagar RSB Delhi

12 16013369M Hav Ashok Sehrawat RSB Delhi

13 14430508H Hav Dharmendra Kumar RSB Delhi

14 3002501-F Nk Jatan Singh RSB Delhi

15 JC-382001-L Sub Lalan Prasad RSB Delhi

SPONSORSHIP DETAILS FOR JCOs/OR TO VARIOUS ORGANISATIONS 

November  2020

Organisation Name: Office of the Principal Judge, Family Courts (H.Qs)

Post: Driver



16 156272R LS Pratap Singh RSB Delhi

17 14439611-P Nk (ACP Hav) Narendra Singh RSB Delhi

18 15337231Y  NK  Arjun Singh RSB Delhi

19 211127-K L/seaman Chandra Mohan Krishna RSB Delhi

20 160147742 N Rfn Parveen Kumar RSB Delhi

21 4192920H L Nk Tara Singh RSB Delhi

22 15475188F Dfr Pankaj Kumar Hittar RSB Delhi

23 14442265-P Nk Rajbir Singh RSB Delhi

24 14437451-F Hav Mukesh RSB Delhi

25 15205744-l Gnr Mukesh Kumar RSB Delhi

26 14804136-Y Hav       ( Hony Nb Sub) Abdullah Khan RSB Delhi

27 15482709M  Nk Sandeep Kumar RSB Delhi

28 2698855-A, L/Nk Satendra Singh RSB Delhi

29 3198082Y Sep Dalbir Singh                                                  RSB Delhi

30 3199393Y Sep Paramjeet Singh RSB Delhi

31 14842509-L, SEP/MT Vijaypal Singh ZSB Rohtak

32 15149719X NK (DMT)  Harish Singh Negi ZSB Almora  (Uttarakhand)               

33 4481921-K Ex-Sep AMRITPAL SINGH ZSB Barnala

34 14652465H SEP JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH ZSB Bhagalpur

35 14652465H SEP JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH ZSB Bhagalpur

36 14819727X Sep Sanjeev Kumar Srivastava ZSB Chaibasa

37 15486815H        LD            SUNIL KUMAR ZSB Churu



38 14840790A SEP/MT RAMESH KUMAR ZSB GURUGRAM

39 15763400A   NK DHARAMVIR SINGH ZSB GURUGRAM

40 15340779P SPR GURJINDAR SINGH ZSB Haldwani

41 15345396M Sep Ashutosh  Prajapati ZSB Jalaun

42 14829667F SEP/MT MANJEET KUMAR SINGH ZSB LUCKNOW 

43 15147592F Hav Kailash Kumar ZSB Narnaul

2

Ser No. No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB

1 15613270X Hav Ashok Kumar Dixit ZSB Agra

2 15419118W EX-L/NK BHOPENDRA KUMAR ZSB BAREILLY

3 JC- 803460N Sub Maj Prabhakar Dutt Shukla ZSB Chitrakoot (UP)

4 15785946A          ACP HAV DINESHWAR ZSB RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

5 674320      JWO SK SRIVASTAVA ZSB GULBARGA

6 15615384F NK/ACP HAVILDAR DESHRAJ ZSB KARAULI (RAJ.)

7 717435L WO  D C SHARMA ZSB ZSB MATHURA(UP)

8 742154 T SGT PIUS SHARMA MEERUT U.P

9 14673802A NK RAKESH  KUMAR ZSB Sonipat

10  14673802A NK RAKESH KUMAR ZSB Sonipat

11 15490967 F/ ALD  R.HEMNATH ZSB TIRUVALLUR

12 795384-G SGT PRAVEEN PRAKASH RANJAN ZSB GAYA(BIHAR)

Organisation Name: Ministry of Labour & Employment

Post: Junior Translator Officer (JHT)



13 138575W, POME, PRAVESH POKHRIYAL ZSB GARHWAL

14 795384-G SGT PRAVEEN PRAKASH RANJAN ZSB GAYA(BIHAR)

3

Ser No. No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB

1 15202055Y  Hav/Skt (Nb Sub MACP) Ganesh Chandra Tiwari ZSB Almora  (Uttarakhand)    

2 JC-670016A Sub (Hony) Navin Chandra Joshi ZSB BAGESHWAR

3 15419118W EX-L/NK BHOPENDRA KUMAR ZSB BAREILLY

4 4475896A EX -HAV JOGENDRA SINGH ZSB BHARATPUR

5 15467591Y EX DAFADAR NARENDRA SINGH ZSB BHARATPUR

6 210637-Y POAF Kumar Mamesh ZSB Buxar

7 795392-H SGT SUJIT KUMAR ZSB CHAPPRA

8 210626Y POAF Nagendra kumar ZSB CHAPPRA

9 2701515L Lnk Rakesh Kumar ZSB Hoshiarpur

10 JC-729537-N Sub Chandrama Bhakta RSB Delhi

11 15660375 Nk Niranjan Kumar Singh RSB Delhi

12 JC-382664-W Hony Capt Kripal Chandra RSB Delhi

13 6394154M Hav Arabinda Parai RSB Delhi

14 14938321 N Sunny Verma RSB Delhi

15 731249 'T' JWO Sunil Kumar RSB Delhi

16 1548242 LSTD Satya Prakash RSB Delhi

Organisation Name: Ministry of Law and Justice 

Post:  Lower Division Clerk ( LDC)



17 156272-R Leading Seaman Pratap Singh RSB Delhi

18 JC-608021-H Sub Pramod Kumar RSB Delhi

19 3197569A Nk Arun Singh RSB Delhi

20 15411415P MACP Hav Pawan Kumar RSB Delhi

21 JC-761541K Sub Manohar Singh RSB Delhi

22 JC-669318A Sub Satyananda Parida RSB Delhi

23 JC-665957K Sub Bhagwan Panda RSB Delhi

24 JC-540737A Sub Jagat bSingh Mehta RSB Delhi

25 JC-667513Y Hony Capt Bidhan Chandra Ghosh RSB Delhi

26 JC-668827M RSB Delhi

27 15413915L Nk Sunil Dutt RSB Delhi

28 156996K PO SK Mahato RSB Delhi

29 6395445Y Hav RK Sharma RSB Delhi

30 6948785N Hav Vishal Rana RSB Delhi

31 15677239M Hav Manoj Kumar RSB Delhi

32 770703L Sgt Anuj Kumar RSB Delhi

33 JC-529719X Hony Lt Rohtas Kumar RSB Delhi

34 14672114P, NK, B Krishna Moorthy ZSB DSS & ABOARD 

VIRUDHUNAGAR

35 JC-404596W Ex Sub B S Tomar ZSB Morena (MP)

36 06948889P Hav Rajesh Kumar ZSB FATEHPUR (UP)

37 JC-531587N Sub (Clk SD) Shukla Zilajeet ZSB Gonda (UP)

38 JC-668721A Ex Sub Raghuvar ZSB Gorakhpur (U.P.)

39 15165000P Hav Krishan Kumar ZSB Gurgaon

40 15611226P Hav/Clk (ACP Nb/Sub) Anup Sharma Gwalior MP



41 NO- 15686783P , NAIK ,KULDEEP SINGH ZSB HAPUR

42 6943817F HAV Rajeev Kumar Sesodiya  ZSB HAPUR

43 JC-331358Y Hony Lt  Vijay Singh (ESM/410/JCO/2020) ZSB Haridwar (Uttarakhand)

44 No 408044W Ex Hav Sanjay Kumar (ESM/83/Clk/  2020) ZSB Haridwar (Uttarakhand)

45 2701515L Lnk Rakesh Kumar ZSB Hosiyarpur

46 15685910M HAV NARENDER KUMAR ZSB Jhajjar

47 2699366F GDR RAJENDER SINGH ZSB Jhajjar

48 JC-246534N RIS SUSHIL SHARMA ZSB KANPUR

49 4087170W, Ex LNk  Rakesh Chandra , ZSB Chamoli

50 15783103N HAV MACP  NB SUB VINAY KUMAR GAUR ZSB MATHURA(UP)

51 120698R CPOAOF, RC YADAV ZSB MAU UP

52 120698R CPOAOF, RC YADAV ZSB MAU UP

53 4369870A EX HAV Munindar Singh Zila Sainik Board Meerut (UP)

54 2493903F  HAVALDAR CLERK PRAVEEN KUMAR MALIK Zila Sainik Board Meerut (UP)

55 764659 JWO YOGESH KUMAR ZSB MUZAFFARNAGAR (UP)

56 JC-670016A Sub (Hony) Navin Chandra Joshi ZSB Bageshwar

57 15491250M Swr Anil Kumar ZSB  Narnaul

58 18019290M  Ex-RECT SAGAR ZSB Palwal

59 774244-G Sergeant Md Meraj Alam ZSB Patna

60 14938513-L Sep Ashok Kumar ZSB Rohtak

61 10390678H Ex Hav Mahesh Kumar Gupta ZSB  SAUGOR (MP)

62 6948960X HAV KUMAR BALAWANT SINGH ZSB Siwan Bihar 

63 139672-N, CHIEF PETTY OFFICER LOGISTICS (FINANCE AND 

ADMINISTRATION) , SANDEEP KUMAR

ZSB SONIPAT   



64 739473-S SGT JAI SINGH ZSB Unnao

65 764969-S    SGT  NAVNEET CHAUBEY ZSB VADODARA

66 15155179A , GNR, MANOJ  KUMAR ZSB Baghpat U.P.

67 717435L WO  D C SHARMA ZSB MATHURA(UP)

68 4072363Y EX HAV (CLK) ACP - I ZSB, GURGAON

69 15664777F SIG MN   K K Lohuni ZSB Haldwani Nainital 

70 15691362W L/NK DEEPAK SINGH NEGI ZSB LANSDOWNE

71 138089H,     Michael Ginremlal.           Ex POA(Met) ZSB Churachandpur (Manipur)

72 4373040F Ex-Hav Clk Chandra Mouli Rayapati ZSWO, Kurnool (AP)

73 2612910k SEP B MADHUPAVAN       ZSB kurnool

4

Ser No. No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB

1 136684-Y        EX-POEL(R) NAGENDRA KUMAR ZSB GAYA

2 4483397A Hav Manoj Kumar ZSB Faridabad

3 796041L SGT YS NANDHAKUMAR ZSB Nilgiri

4 795384-G SGT PRAVEEN PRAKASH RANJAN ZSB GAYA(BIHAR)

5 136804 W     EX-PO   ABHISHEK KUMAR ZSB GAYA(BIHAR)

6 Ex.No.6948722L/Hav J.Nandagopalakrishnan ZSB Cuddalore

Organisation Name:  Ministry of  Finance

Post: Lower Division Clerk (LDC)  



7 15613270X Hav Ashok Kumar Dixit ZSB Agra

8 16014991M RFN Nahar Singh Chahar ZSB Agra

9 797138-R SGT P MOHANKANTH Air Force Placement Cell

10 15769233L HAV SATHEESH CHANDRAN PR ZSB Alappuzha

11 15674216A HAV ANOOP G KRISHNAN ZSB Alappuzha

12 14665115P Nk Umesh PU ZSB Alappuzha

13 14652094L NK SANTHOSH KUMAR K ZSB Alappuzha

14 15769233L HAV SATHEESH CHANDRAN PR ZSB Alappuzha

15 6945403N, Hav, Siva Prasada Rao JT ZSB Anantapuramu (A.P)

16 Ex-711957-L SGT SARODE NARENDRA KUMAR ZSB Bengaluru

17 Ex-15387814X-Hav (ACP Sub) Mahesh Rao Kale R ZSB Bengaluru

18 TARA SINGH PANWAR, MCPO LOG (F&A) II, 213931-H ZSB BULANDSHAHR

19 4577181X LNK AJAY  KUMAR ZSB Bulandshahar

20 JC-570592P Ex Subedar Clerk Sunil Kumar Harit ZSB Bulandshahar

21 4000987P, MACPS Hav Sanjeev Katoch ZSB Chandigarh

22 795392-H SGT SUJIT KUMAR ZSB CHAPPRA

23 210626Y POAF Nagendra kumar ZSB CHAPPRA

24 212786-F Ex-CHEL(P) Munesh Kumar Singh ZSB CHAPPRA

25 674320      JWO SK SRIVASTAVA ZSB GULBARGA

26 15161085Y MACP NK  Ch. Rajesh ZSB Eluru 

27 JC-668721A Ex Sub Raghuvar ZSB Gorakhpur (U.P.)



28 6946567W, Ex-Hav Abdul Khadeer ZSB GUNTUR

29 15611226P Hav/Clk (ACP Nb/Sub) Anup Sharma ZSB Gwalior MP

30 774244-G Sergeant Md Meraj Alam  Clk GD IAF Cell

31 797138-R SGT P MOHANKANTH IAF Cell

32 15671369Y      Ex Hav        Lalan Sharma ZSB Jabalpur (MP)

33 15692970K EX HAV  VIJAY KUMAR ZSB Jammu

34 780120 F      Ex-SGT, SHAIK SADAQVALLI ZSB Cuddapah

35 2500096H Sep Kul Bhushan Kaushik ZSB KARNAL (HR)

36 JC-382666F    Ex Sub Selva Kumaran S ZSB PALAKKAD. 

KERALA

37 15486143F DFR SREENATH C ZSB PALAKKAD. 

KERALA
38 139340-H PO LOG(MAT) MOHAMED ANSARI ZSB PALAKKAD. 

KERALA
39 15153716F       Ex Hav (MACP Nb Sub) Dipankar Sen ZSB KOLKATA, WB

40 JC731200K SUB MANGAL SAHA ZSB KOLKATA

41 15145786L Havildar Byju SG ZSB KOLLAM

42 15680102L Havildar Sajesh Kumar ZSB KOLLAM

43 15328089Y SPR Syamkumar S ZSB KOLLAM

44 6389018M HAV (PA) VINOD MATHEW ZSB KOTTAYAM 

(KERALA)

45 4192396A HAV PRAMOD P K ZSB KOTTAYAM 

(KERALA)

46 795610-S SGT SHIBU MATHEW ZSB KOTTAYAM 

(KERALA)

47 795874-R SGT ANOOP C S ZSB KOTTAYAM 

(KERALA)



48 212036-A, POA(AH), MohanUpadhayay ZSB Lucknow

49 4086366X 

Hav(Clk SD)

ZSB Lucknow

50 15777990P HAVILDAR  M.BALAMUNEESWARAN ZSB MADURAI

51 15492546X    EX DFR/CLK      K SIVARAM ZSB MADURAI

52 717435L WO  D C SHARMA ZSB ZSB MATHURA(UP)

53 780485 L SGT Laxmikant M R ZSB Mumbai  Upnagar

54 14938321 N Sep SUNNY VERMA RSB Delhi

55 7242544F L/Dfr Boban John RSB Delhi

56 4083737K HAV DINESH SINGH RSB Delhi

57 3201565K Hav Darvesh Sharma RSB Delhi

58 731249 T JWO Sunil Kumar RSB Delhi

59 156272R L/Seaman Pratap Singh RSB Delhi

60 774568-T  SGT  AJAY KUMAR JHA  CLERK GD RSB Delhi

61 770703-L, Sergeant, Anuj Kumar RSB Delhi

62 JC-529719X, Sub Maj & Hony Lt Rohtaskh Kumar RSB Delhi

63 14640137H Naveen Joshi RSB Delhi

64 JC 700609K HONY SUB MAJ SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH RSB Delhi

65 JC-733440A Nb Sub Kamal Kishore RSB Delhi

66 4076832N Recruit Pradeep Singh Rawat RSB Delhi

67 743388 F JWO SANJAY KUMAR YADAV ZSB SARAN

68 10390678H Ex Hav Mahesh Kumar Gupta ZSB SAUGOR (MP)

69 6948960X HAV KUMAR BALAWANT SINGH ZSB Siwan

70 15210653L HAV (MACP NB SUB) PRASANTH MADHAV DODLA ZSB SRIKAKULAM

71 15205217K HAV (MACP NB SUB) VV SATYANARAYANA LAVETI ZSB SRIKAKULAM



72 9112048H Ex Nk TS Gh Mohi Ud Din Bhat ZSB Srinagar

73 15490967 F/ ALD  R.HEMNATH ZSB TIRUVALLUR

74 JC-381621P SUBEDAR MADHES KUMAR R ZSB Vellore

75 15164627-H  Gunner            A Prabu ZSB Vellore

76 772676-L SGT MB VASEEM PASHA ZSB VIJAYAWADA

77 15679522Y Hav P Alagu Raja ZSB Virudhunagar

78 6948133P HAV SATHYANARAYANA KANDREGULA ZSB VISAKHAPATNAM

79 134123-A CHELAR SHAJAHAN T M ZSB Wayand

80 14652094L NK SANTHOSH KUMAR K ZSB Alappuzha

81 14638325-L , NK , PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO ZSB Cuttack

82 135188-Y, CPOCD SANJEEV RANJAN ZSB Gaya

83 4373040F  Ex-Hav Clk (SD) Chandra Mouli Rayapati ZSB Kurnool (AP)

84 02615277A Havildar  shivcharan Singh ZSB Faridabad

5

Ser No. No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB

1 136804 W     EX-PO   ABHISHEK KUMAR ZSB Gaya

2 4189451A EX NAIK GIRDHAR SINGH ZSB FARIDABAD HARYANA

3 136684-Y     EX-POEL(R) NAGENDRA KUMAR ZSB Gaya

4 15761339H Hav (Hony Nb Sub) Mahesh Chand Dubey ZSB Agra

5 16014991M RFN Nahar Singh Chahar ZSB Agra

6 No-15393244H    Rank  -  Hav    Name   -         Jay Prakash ZSB Agra

Organisation Name: Ministry of  Finance  

Post:  Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)



7 780588-N AIR FORCE PLACEMENT 

CELL

8 15769233L HAV SATHEESH CHANDRAN PR ZSB Alappuzha

9 14665115P Nk Umesh PU ZSB Alappuzha

10 14652094L NK SANTHOSH KUMAR K ZSB Alappuzha

11 14841625F Sep (ACP Hav) Pradeep Kumar ZSB BAGHPAT

12 NO-2700491A, RANK-L/NK,NAME-ABDULLAH ANSARI ZSB BALLIA 

13 Ex-15387814X-Hav (ACP Sub) Mahesh Rao Kale R ZSB Bengaluru

14 JC665364X HONY SUB MAJ           KA NARAYANA PRASAD ZSB Bengaluru

15 795392-H SGT SUJIT KUMAR ZSB CHAPPRA

16 732281-S / Sergeant

S.PAUL

ZSB Kancheepuram District @ 

Tambaram

17 14408716X, Ex-Hav, Raman Prasad Yadawa ZSB CHAPRA.

18 4280187L, LNK (MACP HAV), Pravin Kumar Yadav ZSB CHAPRA.

19 15491250M Swr Anil Kumar ZSB Narnaul

20 15418063L  TS NAIK  - J MARIA MICHEL DHASAN CHENNAI

21 JC-668721A Ex Sub Raghuvar ZSB Gorakhpur (U.P.)

22 15611226P Hav/Clk (ACP Nb/Sub) Anup Sharma ZSB Gwalior MP

23 15493817W Ex ALD Sumit Kumar ZSB Hazaribag

24 15671369Y      Ex Hav        Lalan Sharma ZSB Jabalpur

25 No.15773934y, Hav, Raghuveer ZSB KANNAUJ UP_

26 2598492M,Hav (Hony  Nb  Sub), Roy  PC ZSB KANNUR-02

27 14425525,Nk Sumesh  K ZSB KANNUR-02

28 2500096H Sep Kul Bhushan Kaushik ZSB Karnal (HR)



29 JC731200K SUB MANGAL SAHA ZSB  KOLKATA

30 14925619Y Havildar Anil.P ZSB Kollam

31 15202138K M GNR Deepukumar.C ZSB Kollam

32 6949788N Havildar Sambhu.V ZSB Kollam

33 212036-A, POA(AH), MohanUpadhayay ZSB Lucknow

34 4086366X 

Hav(Clk SD)

ZSB Lucknow

35 15777990P HAVILDAR  M.BALAMUNEESWARAN ZSB MADURAI

36 717435L WO  D C SHARMA ZSB Mathura

37 120698R CPOAOF, RC YADAV ZSB MAU UP

38 14632219W Nk MAHENDRA SHRIHARI GARJELWAR ZSB Maharashtra

39 6945312K L/Nk G Kartik G Periyaswamy ZSB Maharashtra

40 15616445A Nk DILIP RAMEKBAL YADAV ZSB Maharashtra

41 14649485L EX SEP SANJAY SHIVNATH YADAV ZSB Maharashtra

42 15613881M HAV MODAK ATISH SUDHAKARRAO ZSB Maharashtra

43 15168893Y EX SEP ZADE RAHUL UMASHANKAR ZSB Maharashtra

44 15617628H EX-NK JAI NARAYAN ZSB Palwal

45 18019290M  Ex-RECT SAGAR ZSB Palwal

46 15164860W Havildar Jojy Abraham ZSB Pathanamthitta

47 14826531-M SEPOY/MT KUNDAN SHARMA ZSB PATNA



48 4085602F L/Nk Vinod Singh Negi UTTARAKHAND / ZSB PAURI 

GARHWAL
49 2794120N, Hav Khaja Shaik ZSB ,PRAKASAM 

DISTRICT@ONGOLE .
50 3201565K 

Ex Hav Clk Darvesh Sharma 

RSB Delhi

51 156272R L/Seaman Pratap Singh RSB Delhi

52 6485483WACP/NB/SUB S.SRNIVASAN ZSB SALEM

53 15672441w Signalman Ratnesh Kumar Singh ZSB Sarans

54 10390678H Ex Hav Mahesh Kumar Gupta ZSB SAUGOR (MP)

55 6948960X HAV KUMAR BALAWANT SINGH ZSB Siwan (Bihar) 

56 15210653L HAV (MACP NB SUB) PRASANTH MADHAV DODLA ZSB SRIKAKULAM

57 15205217K HAV (MACP NB SUB) VV SATYANARAYANA LAVETI ZSB SRIKAKULAM

58 15371484A,                         Havildar            Balamurugan.S ZSB Tamilnadu

59 15490967 F/ ALD  R.HEMNATH ZSB TIRUVALLUR

60 14810736X Ex Nk SD Kumar ZSB Tiruvannamalai

61 14439908L Ex Nk Suresh P ZSB Tiruvannamalai

62 4199253H,L/NK

CHANDAN

ZSB UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

63 JC-381621P SUBEDAR MADHES KUMAR R. ZSB Vellore, TamilNadu.

64 156406W, LH, Muthu s kumar. ZSB Vellore, TamilNadu.

65 15679522Y Hav P Alagu Raja ZSB Virudhunagar

66 14656762N HAV MAHENDRA BABU ZSB Virudhunagar

67 6948133P HAV SATHYANARAYANA KANDREGULA ZSB VISAKHAPATNAM

68 134123-A CHELAR SHAJAHAN T M ZSB Wayand

69 15680102L Havildar Sajesh Kumar ZSB KOLLAM



70 15204926 M Sepoy Maneksha MK ZSB KOLLAM

71 15328089Y SPR Syamkumar S ZSB KOLLAM

72 14421100-H , SEPY , SK MD IBRAHIM ZSB Cuttack

73 4193609P, LNk Shankar Datt Bhatt ZSB UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

74 4197047A L/NK UMESH CHANDRA ZSK Haldwani Nainital 

75 15773934Y HAV RAGHUVEER ZSB KANNAUJ

76 13990015X, Naik, Sajesh  MK ZSB KANNUR

77 15328768W,Spr, Sreenith Kumar. E ZSB KANNUR

78 134359N, LME, Joseph Kuruvila ZSB Trivandrum, Kerala

79 6947275A, L/Nk Pratheesh V ZSB Trivandrum, Kerala

80 15665702W Hav       Anil.V ZSB Trivandrum, Kerala

81 15782206A  Hav Deepu MP ZSB Trivandrum, Kerala

82 15678981L Hav Sujith .SS ZSB Trivandrum, Kerala

83 15320565X Nk Rmesh Kumar SK ZSB Trivandrum, Kerala

84 4373040F 

Ex-Hav Clk (SD)

ZSB Kurnool (AP)

6

Ser No. No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB

Organisation Name:    Ministry of  Finance

Post:  Stenographer Gr-II 



1 136804 W     EX-PO   ABHISHEK KUMAR ZSB Gaya

2 14665115P Nk Umesh PU ZSB Alappuzha

3 JC665364X HONY SUB MAJ           KA NARAYANA PRASAD ZSB Bengaluru

4 795392-H SGT SUJIT KUMAR ZSB CHAPPRA

5 212786-F, Ex-CHEL(P), MUNESH KUMAR SINGH ZSB CHAPPRA

6 210626Y POAF Nagendra kumar ZSB CHAPPRA

7 15491250M Swr Anil Kumar ZSB Narnaul

8 15145786L Havildar Byju SG ZSB KOLLAM

9 6389018M HAV (PA) VINOD MATHEW ZSB KOTTAYAM (KERALA)

10 717435L WO  D C SHARMA ZSB MATHURA(UP)

11 3201565K  Ex Hav Clk Darvesh Sharma RSB Delhi

12 15210653L HAV (MACP NB SUB) PRASANTH MADHAV DODLA ZSB Srikulam

13 15205217K HAV (MACP NB SUB) VV SATYANARAYANA LAVETI ZSB Srikulam

14 15692927H  NK Sathish Kumar T ZSB Virudhunagar

15 15490967 F/ ALD  R.HEMNATH ZSB TIRUVALLUR

16 JC-670016A Sub (Hony) Navin Chandra Joshi ZSB BAGESHWAR

7

Post: Upper Division Clerk (UDC) 

Organisation Name:  National Sugar Institute   



Ser No. No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB

1 15613270X Hav Ashok Kumar Dixit ZSB Agra

2 15419118W EX-L/NK BHOPENDRA KUMAR ZSB BAREILLY

3 4577181X LNK AJAY KUMAR ZSB BULANDSHAHAR 

4 JC-570592P Ex Subedar Clerk Sunil Kumar Harit ZSB BULANDSHAHAR 

5 780763-H SERGEANT ATUL KUMAR SINGH ZSB BULANDSHAHR

6 210637-Y POAF  Kumar Mamesh ZSB Buxar

7 15144420F EX HAV SANJAY KUMAR SINGH ZSB Chandauli (UP)

8 15344448L,  EX SPR  & CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH ZSB Chandauli (UP)

9 210626Y POAF Nagendra kumar ZSB Chhapra

10 JC-771632F Sub/Clk(SD) M Kumaran ZSB COIMBATORE

11 774244-G Sergeant Md Meraj Alam ZSB Danapur 

12 6395572 N Hav Ashok RSB Delhi

13 156996-K PO SK Mahato RSB Delhi

14 4089121-M, Nk Diwakar Baurai RSB Delhi

15 15411415P MACP Hav Pawan Kumar RSB Delhi

16 212786-F CHEL(P) MUNESH KUMAR SINGH ENC Placement Cell

17 193515 H, MCERA II, Santosh Kumar Singh ZSB Faizabad

18 193515 H, MCERA II, Santosh Kumar Singh ZSB Faridabad

19 15777679P, NK (HAV MACP), Anil Kr Singh ZSB Faridabad

20 176976-W, CPO(RP) VIR PAL SINGH ZSB ZSB Fatehgarh

21 06948889P Hav Rajesh Kumar ZSB FATEHPUR (UP)



22 15667734x NK Sudheer Kumar ZSB BAGHPAT

23 JC-531587N Sub (Clk SD) Shukla Zilajeet ZSB Gonda (UP)

24 15153149K NK(GD)       BRAJ NANDAN PANDEY ZSB GORAKHPUR (UP).

25 JC-668721A Ex Sub Raghuvar ZSB GORAKHPUR (UP).

26 15685910M HAV NARENDER KUMAR ZSB Jhajjar

27 14436340X, EX HAV,Sukhabir Singh ZSB Kanpur Dehat

28 791959-S JWO DEEPAK KUMAR AWASTHI DSS& AB kanpur Nagar

29 15156174N Naik Sengar Raghuvir Singh Pratap Singh ZSB Kanpur Nagar

30 JC-246534N RIS SUSHIL SHARMA ZSB  KANPUR

31 739930-N JWO KAMAL KUMAR OMAR ZSB  KANPUR

32 15679283-P SIGMN DEVENDRA KUMAR ZSB  KANPUR

33 15144289-P HAV SATYENDRA SINGH PARMAR ZSB  KANPUR

34 4373040F  & Ex. HAV Chandra Mouli Rayapati ZSB Kurnool

35 15415186M NK/AA ASHISH KUMAR TRIVEDI ZSB Lucknow

36 717435L WO DC SHARMA ZSB Mathura

37 15672477P  EX-HAV (MACP NB SUB) (PAY LAVEL - 6) SARVESH 

KUMAR

ZSB MOTIHARI

38 14427835H, Hav (OPR) Ashish Kumar ZSB RAEBARELI

39 14653630P Hav Anoop Kumar Mishra ZSB RAEBARELI

40 14843868L Ex Hav (MACP Nb Sub) Vijay Kumar Tiwari ZSB Rewa (MP)

41 JC383108M  SUB RADHEY SHYAM ZSB SHAHJAHANPUR (U.P)



42 6948960X HAV KUMAR BALAWANT SINGH ZSB Siwan Bihar 

43 139672-N, CPO LOG (FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION) , SANDEEP 

KUMAR

ZSB SONIPAT

44 Ex.No.15490967 F /ALD  R.HEMNATH ZSB TIRUVALLUR (TAMIL 

NADU)_

45 739473-S SGT JAI SINGH ZSB Unnao

46 764969-S    SGT & NAVNEET CHAUBEY ZSB VADODARA

47 739305-R   SGT ASHOK SHARMA ZSB KANPUR

48 724989-K SGT. AMRENDRA SRIVASTAVA   ZSB Basti

49 14631858L     EX-HAV              Manoj Kumar Yadav ZSB KANPUR DEHAT (uttar 

pradesh)
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Ser No. No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB

1 791959-S JWO DEEPAK KUMAR AWASTHI DSS& AB kanpur Nagar

2 JC 331152F  SUB MAJ/H,LT  SURESH KUMAR ZSB MUZAFFARNAGAR

3 JC-693694-M Hony Capt Ajay Narayan Dubey RSB Delhi

Organisation Name:  DLF 

Post:  Nursing Assisting


